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GDLDBELL EHGIHEERIHG FTELTD

0 Tuas Avenue 18 Singapore 536854

+66 GEGY 0007 Fax +65 GBGY 36

i 66 BREN DAZE (E 35 8BE62 1347 (Paris)

'.-‘\. 1e Wi goldbellcam sg
Industrial Vehicles. - o
20,000 Served. And Counting.
Page i/ 4
ESTIMATE
Date : 20/08/2018 Reg No :  SIVBS48A
To : LONPAC INSURANCE BHD, Model : 31.6LSDN
Attn. : Chassis No : JM6BL10Z1A0128269
Office / Mobile Engine No 26831645
Email Address Quotation No. : 693008
Ref. No. : GBE/SVC/SALES
From GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD D.0.A. : 17/08/2018
Attn. +  ANDYOOILK Policy No. : 5098052393
Office / Mobile : +65 67730073 Claim Type : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Email / Fax No. AndyOoiLK@goldbell.com.sg Workshop t PANDAN
1 BOOT LID 1 1,162.00 -20  929.60 929,608
] BOOT LID LOGO 1 71.00 -20 56.80 SE6.BOM~
3 BOOT LID DAMPER LH 1 78.00 -20 62.40 62.40 Two
4 BOOT LID DAMPER RH 3 78.00 -20 62.40 62.40
5 BOOT LID INNER LOCK 1 178.00 -20  142.40 142,400 —
] BOOT LID INNER LOCK CABLE 1 30.00 -20 24.00 24,00 v
7 BOOT LID INNER TRIM COVER 1 152,00 -20 121.60 121.60
8 BOOT LID REFLECTOR LH 1 321.00 -20  256.80 256.800R@a ~
9 BOOT LID REFLECTOR RH T 321.00 -20  256.80 256. Bnﬂ“*x
10 BOOT LID MAZDA 3 EMBLEM 1 63.00 -20 50.40 50.40/es ~
11 BOOT LID THIRD BRAKE LIGHT 1 430,00 -20  392.00 392.00C#A -
12 BOOT LID RUBBER BEADING 1 141,00 -20 112.80 112.80Ma ~
13 REAR BUMPER 1 1,050.00 -20  840.00 840.007okN 7~
14 REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR LH 1 60.00 -20 48.00 48.00 CRK ~
15 REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR RH 1 60.00 -20 48.00 48.0008A ~
16 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 530.00 -20  424.00 424.0004
17 REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH 1 14.00 -20 11.20 11,200~
18 REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH 1 14.00 -20 11.20 11,207
19 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP LH & RH 1 156.00 -20  124.80 124.80 ML
20 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH 1 37.00 -20 29.60 29.60Ms ~
21 TAILLAMP LH 1 1,119.00 -20  895.20 895.20Ck% «
22 TAILLAMP RH 1 1,119.00 =20 895.20 £§95.20 'C-“*’"’
23 TAILLAMP INNER PANEL LH 1 76.00 -20 60.80 60.80
24 REAR END PANEL 1 410.00 -20  328.00 328.008w
25 REAR END PAMNEL TOP GARNISH 1 194.00 -20 155.20 155.21]'&'“
26 SPARE TYRE PANEL 1 1,019.00 -20 815.20 815.200gV"
27 SPARE TYRE BOARD 1 489.00 -20  391.20 391,20 B
28 REAR FENDER LH 1 1,075.00 -20 860.00 860,00 Fee —
29 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM COVER LH 1 194.00 -20  155.20 155.20
30 REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH 1 47.00 -20  37.60 37, aﬂ??‘:‘"
31 REAR FENDER LOWER AIR VENT LH 1 72.00 -20 57.60 57.60 X
32 REAR WHEELHOUSE PANEL LH 1 893.00 -20 714.40 714. 4nr=f‘“‘
33 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING 1 108.00 -20 86.40 86.40ML”
34 REAR EXHAUST BOX 1 1,026.00 -20 820.80 Ezn.sm"afﬁ"’l/
-
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Industrial Vehicles,
20,000 Served. And Counting.

Fage 2.1 4
ESTIMATE
Date i 20/08/2018 Reg No i SIVBS48A
To ¢ LONPAC INSURANCE BHD. Model : 31.6LSDN
Attn. : Chassis No : IM6BL10Z1AD128269
Office / Mobile : Engine No : Z6831645
Email Address Quotation No. : £9008
Ref. No. : GBE/SVC/SALES
From : GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD D.0.A. : 17/08/2018
Attn. . ANDYOOILK Policy No. : 5098052393
Office / Mobile : +85 67730073 Claim Type : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Email f Fax No. : AndyOoilK@goldbell.com.sg Workshop : PANDAN
5/N Part No Description Qty U/Price 9% NetPrice Ext Price
35 REAR EXHAUST BOX RUBBER MOUNTING 2 17.00 =20 13.60 27.2
36 BOOT LID HINGE LH 1 123.00 =20 Qg8.40 98.40
37 BOOT LID HINGE RH 1 123.00 -20 98.40 98.40 M
s FRONT BUMPER 1 1,027.00 =20 821.60 g21.600%—
39 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 442.00 =20 353.60 35150’3@
40 FRONT BUMPER LOGO 1 45.00 =20 36.00 36.00M—""
41 FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER LH 1 28.00 -20 22.40 22,4000
42 FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE 1 228.00 =20 182.40 182.400€ ~
43 FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE LH 1 45.00 -20 36.00 36.00 fet —
PARTS TOTAL : 11,953.60
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH GARNISH 1 3< &D’ﬂﬁw -
2 REAR MUMBER PLATE WITH GARNISH 1 I -E‘lf..ﬁam?"f
3 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 1 1o -
4 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT 1 50.004~ <
5 REAR SPARE TYRE 1 EED.IIJGKHﬂ

PA.RTE TDTALZ ?31:' uu
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Industrial Vehicles.

20,000 Served. And Counting.

GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD

0 Tuas Avanue 18 Singapors 538604

+65 GBS D007 Fax +65 6961 IETH [Sales)

+65 BB (425 (Service! +85 8862 1347 (Parts
Wesite: www goldbetlLoom sg
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Page 37 4
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Date

To

Attn.

Office / Mobile
Email Address

From
Attn.
Office / Mobile
Email / Fax No.

ESTIMATE
20/08/2018 Reg No
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD. Maodel
Chassis No
Engine No
Quotation No.
Ref. No.
GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD D.0.A.
ANDYOQOILK Policy No.
+65 67730073 Claim Type
AndyOoiLK@goldbell.com.sg Workshop

: SIVaS484

3 1.6L SDN
IMEBL10Z1A0128269
26831645

: 69008

i GBE/SVC/SALES

i 17/08/2018
2098052393
THIRD PARTY CLAIM
i PANDAN

we  mw

LABOUR CHARGES

1

th o b

TO REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED

PARTS ,CUT ,WELD , PANEL BEAT AND
STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGH , ETC

TO PUTTY ,CLEANE ,SPRAY PAINT AND
POLISH , ETC , TO RESPRAY REAR
BUMPER , REAR END PANEL , SPARE
TYRE PANEL , REAR FENDER LH , REAR
FENDER RH , BOOT LID , FRONT

BUMER ,BONNET

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR
WINDSCREEN GLASS TO ASSIST REPAIR
TOWING CHARGES

RUST PROOFING

TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR
EXHAUST BOX AMD PIPE

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR SPARE
TYRE BOARD AND SPARE TYRE

TO CHECK AND REPAIR WIRING SYSTEM

LABOUR TOTAL :

SUB-TOTAL :

GST @ 7% for $ 17,093.60
GRAND TOTAL (S%) :

2p80.00/5 9O

121:1.00//

a0 (@
et g
180400 £
15000 & o

g&ﬂﬁ%a

4,410.00

17,083.60
1,196.55

18,290.15
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Industrial Vehicles.

20,000 Served. And Counting.

GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTELTD

Tuas Avenue 18 Singapore S38E02

Vi BRAT D07 Fax +6°

T [Sakes)

rann. goldbedi com sg
Lk iy

30

Page 4 f
ESTIMATE
Date : 20/08/2018 Reg No : SIVB54BA
To : LONPAC INSURANCE BHD. Model t 3 1.6L SDN
Attn, : Chassis No ¢ IMEBL1DZ1A0128269
Office / Mobile : Engine No i Z6831645
Email Address  : Quotation No. : &9008
Ref. No. : GBE/SVC/SALES
From GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD D.0.A. : 17/08/2018
Attn, : ANDYOOILK Policy No. : 5098052393
Office / Mobile : +65 657730073 Claim Type : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Email / Fax No. AndyQoiLK@goldbell,com.sg Workshop : PANDAN
PREPARED BY : ANDYOOILK
DATE / TIME : }ljuﬂlf‘l’ eIy
1}
SURVEYOR :  PASWL
MOBILE NO : Q uolorsb6
OFFICE FAX NO :
EMAIL ADDRESS :

EXCESS AMOUNT .
REPAIR TYPE :
AUTHORISATION :
RE-SURVEY :

NO. OF DAYS
REMARKS

PART-BY-PART @9
AUTHORISED / NOT-AUTHORISED
BEFORE PAINT @

(2 ol
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| — Consultants
e SR, W A E Pre Lid Company Registration No. 199607138R

S UBLAVE L, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563501 FAX : ((065) 62564315

Yourref:  18/18/18/VP05/020843 Date: 24.08.2018
Ourref;  CC4/LPC18015228/R lea3

The Motor Claims Department
M/s LONFAC INSURANCE BHD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. V 8548A

We refer 1o the above matter,

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 21.08.2018
at the premises of M/s Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd _have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount o 3 17,093.60
Revised Estimate Amount : 88 11,301.60
"Check" Items Amount ' S8 1,755.20
Total (Including Check Ttems) : 5% 13,056.80
Market Value : 5% 22,000.00 (est.)
LTA Reimbursement Value : 8% 14,248.00 (est.)
Nett Value : 5% 7,752.00 (est)

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the -
Front & Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 12,0 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. RASUL
Licensed Appraiser



Catherine Chnnﬂ (LKK Auto)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Monday, 20 August, 2018 3:25 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc MT_Claim_SG; andyoocilk@goldbell.com.sg

Subject: FW. PLEASE ARRANGE FOR SURVEY - ACCIDENT DATE 18/07/2018 - SJV8548A

(NTUC INCOME INSURANCE ) TP CLAIM AGAINST SIIFS244E (LOMNPAC
INSURANCE BHD )

Attachments: SJVB54BA-ESTIMATE pdf

Our Ref : 18/18/18/VP05/020843

Dear Nivitha, ;}{jﬁ"ﬁlﬁm O u.}(_\?m
Kindly proceed to conduct the survey as indicated below. Pﬂuﬁ N

Best Regards _ A
Gerald Poh Yot ¢ J

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Andy Ooi Lee Keong [mailto:AndyOoiLK@goldbell.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 20 August, 2018 2:45 PM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Cc: Ramesh; Derek Chow Zhi Da

Subject: PLEASE ARRANGE FOR SURVEY - ACCIDENT DATE 18/07/2018 - SJV8548A (NTUC INCOME INSURANCE )
TP CLAIM AGAINST SJIF5244E (LONPAC INSURANCE BHD )

Hi Motor claims ,
Please help me to arrange survey , Third party claim against SIF5244E — LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Attached above our GIA Report & Workshop Estimate .

Remark : Vehicle in, LOCATION ADDRESS AT GOLDBELL PANDAN BLOCK K PANDAN LOOP INDIESTATE #01:12

SINGAPORE 128230, PLEASE CONTACT ANDY -97396452

Thank & regards

R Andy Ooi Lee Keong | Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd
'.ﬂ = Customer Service Advisor, Motor Claims

DID: +65 6458 9596 | Tel: +65 6773 0073 | Fax; +65 6458 7172 |
Mobile: +65 8816 2798 | Web: hitp:ffwww.goldbell.com sg
Address: Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd (Pandan)

Blk K, Pandan Loop Ind. Estate, #01-12 Singapore 128230




Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

————— e ———————————————————

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 12:05 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LEKAuto)

Cc MT_Claim_5G

Subject: RE: PLEASE ARRANGE FOR SURVEY - ACCIDENT DATE 18/07/2018 - SIVE548A

(NTUC INCOME INSURAMNCE ) TP CLAIM AGAINST 5JJF5244E (LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD )
Attachments: 29082018120235 pdf

Categories: HMEK

Dear Mei Kwan,

Attached copy of insured’s GIA report for your attention.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 11:41 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: PLEASE ARRANGE FOR SURVEY - ACCIDENT DATE 18/07/2018 - SIV8548A (NTUC INCOME
INSURANCE ) TP CLAIM AGAINST SIJF5244E (LONPAC INSURANCE BHD )

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

LPC ref: 18/18/18/VP05/020843
LKK REF: CC4/LPC18015228/R1ea3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Enclosed revert of vehicle: 5]V 85484

We have not authorized repairs.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
= TP estimated cost of repair
« Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.



Hi Motor claims ,
Please help me to arrange survey , Third party claim against SJF5244E — LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Attached above our GIA Report & Workshop Estimate |

Thank & regards

BT E PR AE R/ Andy Ooi Lee Keong | Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd
El; g ustomer Service Advisor, Motor Claims

DID: +65 6458 9596 | Tel: +65 6773 0073 | Fax: +65 6458 7172 |
Mobile: +65 8816 2798 | Web: hitp://www.goldbell.com.sg

ress: Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd (Pandan)
Blk K, Pandan Loop Ind. Estale, #01-12 Singapore 128230




. Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 7 September 2018 9:08 AM

To: Andy Ooi Lee keong

Cc: Ramesh; Derek Chow Zhi Da

Subject: RE: PLEASE ARRANGE FOR SURVEY - ACCIDENT DATE 18/07/2018 - SJVE548A (NTUC

INCOME INSURANCE ) TP CLAIM AGAINST SJJF5244E (LONPAC INSURANCE BHD )

WTHOUT PREJUDICE
Hi Sir/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA
(subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement.

Thank You

Bes| Regards
Asher Sng | Cose Handier
LKK Aute Consultants Pte Lid

obone! 484140581 | email: ashesnag@lkkauto.com | fax: §741-4108

Bl 51, Powa Ui Indusiriol Park, Ui Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5[408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh@lonpac.com]

Sent: Monday, 20 August, 2018 3:25 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc: MT_Claim_5G <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; andyooilk@goldbell.com.sg

Subject: FW: PLEASE ARRANGE FOR SURVEY - ACCIDENT DATE 18/07/2018 - SIVB548A (NTUC INCOME INSURANCE ) TP
CLAIM AGAINST SIJF5244E (LONPAC INSURANCE BHD )

Our Ref : 18/18/18/VP05/020843

Dear Nivitha,



' 74l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
AdE BE B 51 Lbi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
P eSS TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo 1896071598R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaobile

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD Ref : CC4/LPC18015228/R1eads2
oo ooy e concoursesmaarore rsssss 0% o200 | [N
Code: LPC2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJF 5244E Veh. Inspected SJV B548A
Paolicy No. Z18VPD5018705 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. 18/18/18/VPO5/020843 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  GERALD POH Assign Date 20/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MAZDA 3 1.6 (A) c.c 1598
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. JMEBBL10Z1AD1282689 Colour RED
Odometer 145411 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RI/H Front Tyre |205/60R16 YOKOHAMA 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60R16 YOKOHAMA & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60R16 YOKOHAMA & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60R16 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT AND REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  17/08/2018 Inspection Date 21/0872018
Survey held at BLOCK K PANDAN LOOP IND ESTATE #01-12
Repairer GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:! 12 Working Days




' V'l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Bdl BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No. 1of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJV 8548A
Estimate Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Wo I'Itll'lﬂp?g]} ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BOOT LID BUCKLED 1,162.00 1,162.00
1|BOOT LID LOGO MNECESSARY 71.00 71.00
1|BOOT LID DAMPER LH NOT NECESSARY 78.00 :
1|BOOT LID DAMPER RH NOT NECESSARY 78.00 -
1|BOOT LID INMER LOCK BENT 178.00 178.00
1|BOOT LID INMER LOCK CABLE NOT NECESSARY a0.00
1|BOOT LID INNER TRIM COVER NOT NECESSARY 152,00 -
1|BCOT LID REFLECTOR LH CRACKED 321.00 321.00
1|BOOT LID REFLECTOR RH NOT NECESSARY 321.00 -
1|BOOT LID MAZDA 3 EMBLEM NECESSARY 63.00 63.00
1|BOOT LID THIRD BRAKE LIGHT CRACKED 450.00 490.00
11BOOT LID RUBBER BEADING MNECESSARY 141.00 141.00
1|REAR BUMPER TORN 1,050.00 1,050.00
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR LH CRACKED 60.00 80.00
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR RH CRACKED 60.00 80.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BENT 530.00 530.00
1|REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH NECESSARY 14.00 14.00
1|REAR BUMPER BERACKET RH MECESSARY 14.00 14.00
1|REAR NUMEER PLATE LAMP LH & RH MISSING 156.00 166.00
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH NECESSARY 37.00 37.00
1|TAILLAMP LH CRACKED 1,115.00 1,118.00
1| TAILLAMP RH CRACKED 1,119.00 1,119.00
1| TAILLAMP INMNER PAMNEL LH BENT 76.00 76.00
1|REAR END PANEL BUCKLED 410.00 410.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH NOT NECESSARY 194.00 i
1|SPARE TYRE PAMEL TO REPAIR SEE 1,019.00 -
LABOUR

1|SPARE TYRE BOARD NOT NECESSARY 489.00 -
1|REAR FENDER LH BUCKLED 1,075.00 1,075.00
1|REAR FENDER INMER TRIM COVER LH NOT NECESSARY 154,00 .
1|REAR FENDER INMNER SHIELD LH NOT NECESSARY 47.00 -

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18015228/R1ea3s2
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Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Parts Condition
Qty P Workshop ($)) (5)
1|REAR FENDER LOWER AIR WVENT LH MOT NECESSARY 72.00 -
1|REAR WHEELHOUSE PANEL LH TO REPAIR SEE 893.00 .
LABOUR
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING NECESSARY 108.00 108.00
1|REAR EXHALST BOX TO REFPAIR SEE 1,026.00 -
LABOUR
2|REAR EXHAUST BOX RUBBER MOUNTING @ $17.00 NOT NECESSARY 34.00 -
1|BOOT LID HINGE LH NOT NECESSARY 123.00 -
1jBOOT LID HINGE RH NOT NECESSARY 123.00 L
1|FRONT BUMPER DEFCRMED 1,027.00 1,027.00
1|FRONT BEUMPER REINFORCEMENT NOT NECESSARY 442 00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER LOGO NECESSARY 4500 45.00
1|FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER LH MISSING 28.00 28.00
1JFRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE DEFORMED 228.00 228.00
1|FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE LH SCRATCHED 45 00 4500
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -2, 988.40 -1,825.40
11,953.60 7, 701.60
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH GARNISH (SN) CRACKED £0.00 35.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH GARNISH (SN} MISSING 60.00 35.00
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN} NOT WORKING 280.00 220.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN) MECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR SPARE TYRE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 280,00 -
T30.00 340.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, CUT, 2,000.00 1,500.00
WELD, PANEL BEAT AND STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN,
ETC. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SPARE TYRE
PAMEL, REAR WHEELHOUSE PANEL LH AND REAR
EXHALUST BOX
TO PUTTY, CLEANE, SPRAY PAINT AND POLISH, ETC. TO 1,600.00 1,300.00
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, SFARE
TYRE PANEL. REAR FENDER LH, REAR FENDER RH,
BOOT LID, FRONT BUMPER, BONNET
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEMN GLASS TO 120.00 120.00

ASSIST REPAIR

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18015228/R1ea3s2
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2 Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Q Description of Parts Condition
ty P Workshop ($)) ($)
TOWING CHARGES. 180.00 70.00
RUST PROOFING 100.00 80.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST BOX AND 180.00 80.00
PIPE
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD AND 150,00 80.00
SPARE TYRE
TO CHECK AND REPAIR WIRING SYSTEM, 80.00 30.00
4.410.00 3,260.00
GRAND TOTAL 17.093.60 11,301.60
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 7.000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18015228/R1ea3s2
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MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made sobely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report,
Aert, ks accupiod to any third pary who may reply on the Beport wholly o in pari. Any third pany acting or replyving on this

B liakility of respensibility whatscever. in contact or
Aeport. Inwhabe or in parl. does so at bis or her own nsk




